The relevant part is as reproduced below:  

Part – IV 

PARTICULARS OF THE FINANCIAL DEBT 

2. AMOUNT CLAIMED TO BE IN 
DEFAULT AND THE DATE ON 

WHICH THE DEFAULT 
OCCURRED 

Amount claimed to be in default: 
As on 30.06.2021, a total amount of Rs. 

6,30,07,982/- (Rupees Six Crores Thirty 
Lacs Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and 
Eighty-Two Only), which is inclusive of 
principal amount of Rs. 1,00,00,000/- 

(Rupees One Crore Only) and an interest 
amount of Rs. 5,30,07,982/- (Rupees Five 
Crores Thirty Lacs Seven Thousand Nine 
Hundred and Eighty-Two Only) calculated 
at the rate of 18% per annum, however, 

exclusive of the agreed share in profit at 
the rate of 15%, is outstanding and 

payable by the Corporate Debtor to the 
Financial Creditor. (A copy of the interest 
calculation sheet is marked and annexed